
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard (2)

20 - 22 November 2020

Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap
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Printed : 20/11/2020 15:32

Start : 14:58, End : 15:23

1 IWASA Ayumu JPN 1 34.289 52.807 15 1:27.096 12 - - 158.1 1:27.082

2 HADJAR Isack FRA 2 34.373 52.986 16 1:27.359 10 0.263 0.263 157.6 1:27.343

3 MEGUETOUNIF Sami FRA 3 34.451 52.911 14 1:27.362 10 0.266 0.003 157.6 1:27.265

4 SATO Ren JPN 4 34.380 53.042 16 1:27.422 16 0.326 0.060 157.5 1:27.264

5 MASSON Esteban FRA 5 34.412 53.265 16 1:27.677 15 0.581 0.255 157.0 1:27.674

6 LEROUX Romain FRA 6 34.589 53.091 16 1:27.680 12 0.584 0.003 157.0 1:27.576

7 KREMERS Marijn NLD 7 34.563 53.155 16 1:27.718 9 0.622 0.038 157.0 1:27.599

8 VILLAGOMEZ Rafael MEX 8 34.394 53.325 16 1:27.719 10 0.623 0.001 157.0 1:27.719

9 CATALANO Valentino GER JUNIOR 1 34.534 53.237 16 1:27.771 15 0.675 0.052 156.9 1:27.737

10 TANGAVELOU Owen FRA 9 34.410 53.427 16 1:27.837 16 0.741 0.066 156.8 1:27.686

11 CABIROU Loris FRA 10 34.602 53.254 16 1:27.856 14 0.760 0.019 156.7 1:27.703

12 PEKLIN Ivan UKR 11 34.508 53.421 16 1:27.929 14 0.833 0.073 156.6 1:27.810

13 LIGIER Daniel FRA JUNIOR 2 34.676 53.427 16 1:28.103 14 1.007 0.174 156.3 1:28.082

14 ANDY Noah FRA 12 34.708 53.726 16 1:28.434 16 1.338 0.331 155.7 1:28.382
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